www.Beulux.com Jul-2022
Madrid – 120V LED Flex Specifications
Pg. 1
IP65
Madrid is an architectural grade flexible tape light for direct 120 Volt input with integrated over-
temperature protection. No driver needed, it connects directly to line voltage, with an open bare
wire. This enables run lengths up to 164 ft for L300 series and 66 ft for L500 series . Dimmable
via ELV dimmer (Lutron SELV-300P-WH & Halo HIWMA).  Can be installed into extrusions or can

Model
M  Madrid
Ordering Code
www.Beulux.com Jul-2022
Madrid – 120V LED Flex Specifications
Pg. 3
Accessories
M120-MC M120-CN90 M120-DC6J M120-DC24J
Mounting Clip L-Shape Connector 6” Jumper Cable 2ft Jumper Cable
20%
40%
60%
80%
66%
Photometric
-1.0 -0.5 0 0.5 1.0
Customization
M120-TL24 Cutting one run of tapelight to specified length + 2 End Caps + 2 Ft lead wire
M120-TL48 Cutting one run of tapelight to specified length + 2 End Caps + 4 Ft lead wire
M120-DC6J Cutting one run of tapelight to specified length + 2 End Caps + 6 In jumper cable
M120-DC24J Cutting one run of tapelight to specified length + 2 End Caps + 2 Ft jumper cable
Over-temp Protection
Madrid boasts an over-temperature protection.  This means that if
product’s inner temperature rises above 150°F, the current will be slowly
reduced (no immediate switch-off) so that the temperature falls under